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Pattern Name: angel girassol

Designed By: Dinha Ponto cruz
Company: Katia
Copyright: largura e altura em pontos:
Fabric: Ailda 14, White
388w X 60h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 70.39w X 16.89h ©m

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

i 2 Anchor 01 branco
9] 2 Anchor 25 Carpation LT
8] 7 Anchor 26 Carnation Med LT
i 7] 2 Anchor 28 Carnation Med DK
] 2 Anchor 90 Plum LT
N 2 Anchor 97 Violet Med LT
(] 2 Anchor 100 Violet Med DK
(] 2 Anchor 101 Violet DK
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

111
254
255
256
305
306
342
371
362
403
1004

Lavender Med
Parrot Green
Parrot Green
Parrol Green
Topaz LT
Topaz Med LT
i lae BT
Spice DK
Fudge DK
Black
Apricot VY DK

DK
T
Med LT
Med



